** Note - Handling Fee SGD20 per booking apply if purchase only Optional Tour **
PTA OPTIONAL DAY TOURS - SYDNEY & Surround (Private - GV04)

Travel Period: APR - SEPT 2020
(Block out date and surcharge refer Free and easy tariff)
** Sydney Day Tours options must book together with above Private tour

OPTION A: BLUE MOUNTAINS + KOALA SANCTUARY DAY TOUR (0900 — 1900HRS)

TOUR HIGLIGHTS:

TOTAL MEALS: NO MEAL

- Depart for Blue Mountains

- Visit Koala Park Sanctuary (Public Sheep Shearing Show- Show time 10:30)

- Photo stop at Echo Point, Three sister lookout

- Shop at Leura Village

OPTIONAL: SCENIC WORLD DISCOVERY PASS (Include Scenic Railway/ Skyway /Cableway) + A$46 ADT / A$34 CHD
- Tour Conclude at Sydney Hotel (Exclude Driver cum Guide tipping A$5 per pax)

COACH SIZE (Private) 12STR 12STR 12STR 21STR 21STR 25STR
MIN ADULT 4+0 6+0 8+0 10+0 12+0 15+0
Nett Price Per ADULT 179 134 112 110 99 91
Nett Price Per CHILD 122 95 82 81 74 69

OPTION B: PORT STEHPHENS DOLPHIN WATCHER CRUISE DAY TOUR (0730- 1930HRS)

TOTAL MEALS: 1 LUNCH

TOUR HIGLIGHTS:

- Depart for Port Stephens via Central Coast
- 1 Hour Sand Boarding Tour at Anna Bay

- Buffet Lunch on board

- 1.5 Hours Dolphin Watch Cruise

- Tour Conclude at Sydney Hotel (Exclude Driver cum Guide tipping A$5 per pax)

COACH SIZE (Private) 12STR 12STR 12STR 21STR 21STR 25STR
MIN ADULT 4+0 6+0 8+0 10+0 12+0 15+0
Nett Price Per ADULT 218 176 153 150 139 129
Nett Price Per CHILD 139 114 100 98 91 85
OPTION C: HUNTER VALLEY WINERIES DAY TOUR (0900- 2200HRS)
TOTAL MEALS: NO MEAL
TOUR HIGLIGHTS:
- Depart for Hunter Valley
- Visit Hunter Valley Chocolate Company
- Visit Hunter Valley Garden Admission
- Hunter Valley Wine Tasting
- Tour Conclude at Sydney Hotel (Exclude Driver cum Guide tipping A$5 per pax)
COACH SIZE (Private) 12STR 12STR 12STR 21STR 21STR 25STR
MIN ADULT 4+0 6+0 8+0 10+0 12+0 15+0
Nett Price Per ADULT 203 156 133 131 120 110
Nett Price Per CHILD 130 102 88 87 80 74
OPTION D : SYDNEY + BONDI BEACH FULL DAY CITY TOUR (0800 — 1730HRS)
TOTAL MEALS: NO MEAL
TOUR HIGLIGHTS:
*SYD CITY TOUR
PHOTOSTOP AT MRS MACQUARIES POINT
PHOTO STOP AT SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE — OUTVIEW
PHOTO STOP AT THE ROCKS AREA
PHOTO STOP AT ST MARY CATHEDRAL
*VISIT FISH MARKET (LUNCH AT OWN EXPENSES)
*VISIT BONDI BEACH (Exclude Driver cum Guide tipping A$5 per pax)
COACH SIZE (Private) 12STR 12STR 12STR 21STR 21STR 25STR
MIN ADULT 4+0 6+0 8+0 10+0 12+0 15+0
Nett Price Per ADULT 167 131 113 108 100 94
Nett Price Per CHILD 108 86 76 73 68 64
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**TERMS & CONDITION**

Above rates are subject to room availability, and surcharge will apply on hotel block out dates.

State or Hotels not listed above may subject to surcharges

All events dates and surcharges rates below are subjected to change without prior notice.

Additional conditions applicable during super peak season

For bookings during super peak period like Lebaran / Hari Raya, Christmas / New Year, Chinese New Year or other
special event dates.

The Currency quoted is based on Australian Dollars (A$). These rates are valid for Travel Periods as per above
mentioned.

Above rates quoted are Nett rates Per Person based on Twin Share basis, and do not include Tipping, Airfare or Airport
Tax.

No refund will be given for unused services.

The sequence of the program are subject to change without prior notice.

Child Rates (02-12 years of age)

o  Twin Share with one adult (01A + 01C) 100% of adult’s rate
o  Triple Share with two adults (02A + 01C) with extra bed 90% of adult’s rate
o Twin Share with two adult (02A + 01C) without extra bed 75% of adult’s rate

Coach Captain Tipping Request
o A$2 per person per day per coach for Driver Service ONLY
o  A$5 per person per day per coach for Driver Guide Service OR Local Guide Service.
Additional Hire of Local Guide service:
o  Guide Fee at between A$400.00 — A$500.00 per day exclude guide tipping A$5.00 per person per day
o  Please provide accommodation for guide if service require overnight out of city area.
o  Guide service is always as a supplement to the above quote and it is on first come first served basis.

(PTA - 14/02/2020)

Click here to Submit Enquiry
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